

Foreign Limited Liability Company HANNAH'S SOUTHERN BISTRO LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

NOV -3 2021

M. SOLOMON

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

•

of Status & Certified Copy

4

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

HANNAR'S SOUTHERN BISTRO LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moscley						
······································	Name of	Person		a ا		
Legalzoom.com, Inc.						
	Firm/Company					
101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl	101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl					
- <u></u>	Address					
Glendale, CA 91203	Glendale, CA 91203				AGN 1382	
	City/State and Zip Code					
Chefmccoymcf@yahoo.com	n				\sim	بیم ہ ، ن
E-mail ac	ldress: (10 be used for fi	uture annual	report notification)	- :	2	· · ·
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:			, ·	••	`~
Cheyenne Moseley	ai (800	773-0888		F	
Name of Contact I	crson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the followin Please make check payable to: FLO	g amount: IRIDA DEPARTMEN	T OF STAT	Ъ.			
			Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing	Fee, Ce	nificate	

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0502, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREXEN, LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

HANNAH'S SOUTHERN BISTRO LLC

e unividable, entraditerado o	nne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Lisbility Company,"	"i), C," or "Li.C."
nio			710025	
herisdiction under the law of w	bich fuerion fracted liability company is organized)	<u>. </u>	(FE) rumber, if applicable)	
		<u></u>		
	(Date first considered business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	registration.) oe penalty liability)	
006 bass harbor dr		1006	i bass harbor dr	
(Street Address of 1	TIRCIPA Office)	6	(Mailing Address)	
cksonville, FL 3222	5	Jack	sonville, FL 32225	
				÷.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · ·
me and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accep	ladic)	
Name:	Tommy McCoy		_	• •
Office Address:	1006 bass harbor dr		_	- (**
	Jacksonville		32225 . Florida	
	(Ску)		(Zip ciede)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Tommy McCoy ACC A (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Canacity	<u>/:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	*******
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Jacksonville, Florida 32225	Authorized		
Person		Person		
	ÜÜther	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Naine;	
	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		27 27 27
Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized	<u></u>	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		[]Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ire of an anthenized person

Tommy McCoy

Typed or printed name of signet

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show HANNAH'S SOUTHERN BISTRO LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 4525636, was organized within the State of Ohio on August 17, 2020, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd day of November, A.D. 2021.

Ful for

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 202130602524